Position Other Positions Held
Senior Ranger/Naturalist

Ranger Supervisor

Ranger/Naturalist |l

Ranger/Naturalist Il

Ranger/Naturalist |l

Recreation Area Attendant

Recreation Area Attendant

Recreation Area Attendant

Ranger/Naturalist |l

Recreation Area Attendant

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Lafayette Recreation
Area

Total Wages

$99,586

$98,626

$97,895

$86,426

$83,697

$70,140

$69,159

$36,810

$16,918

$9,778

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,502

$72,496

$47,306

$44,782

$55,009

$28,351

$39,256

$0

$9,655

$0



