Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Ranger/Naturalist		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$99,586	\$65,502
Ranger Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$98,626	\$72,496
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$97,895	\$47,306
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$86,426	\$44,782
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$83,697	\$55,009
Recreation Area Attendant		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$70,140	\$28,351
Recreation Area Attendant		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$69,159	\$39,256
Recreation Area Attendant		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$36,810	\$0
Ranger/Naturalist II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$16,918	\$9,655
Recreation Area Attendant		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Lafayette Recreation Area	\$9,778	\$0